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2021 Fall Gasparilla Invite Gym A
Meet Results
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Women / 1A / L1A 8a all
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leyla Torres929
SportsRock

8.675 8.875 9.1008.650 35.300
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

ProScore v5.8.1 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 Fall Gasparilla Invite Gym A
Meet Results
Oct 22-24, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 10/24/2021 6:24:10 PM

Women / 2A / L2A 8a  g1
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giulia Ricciardone931
SportsRock

8.800 9.400 8.7008.775 35.675
5T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Gabriela Cornieles930
SportsRock

9.000 8.950 8.4508.500 34.900
2T 3 3 4 2 

2 

Chloe Elser914
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.100 8.700 8.6508.400 34.850
1 4 5 3 3 

3 

Caroline Vargas911
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.700 9.250 8.3258.475 34.750
7 2 4 5 4 

4 

Leila Betancourt917
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 8.100 9.0508.350 34.500
2T 8 6 1 5 

5 

Adalyn Teeling909
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.800 8.650 8.2258.800 34.475
5T 6T 1 6 6 

6 

Lilyana Glenn912
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.850 8.650 8.1758.150 33.825
4 6T 8 7 7 

7 

Hayden Wilber916
Tampa Gymn  FL

7.950 8.675 7.8508.250 32.725
8 5 7 8 8 

8 
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Women / 2A / L2A 8a  g2
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracie Martinez915
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.050 9.125 9.2009.125 36.500
6 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Valeria Ramirez934
SportsRock

9.325 8.700 9.2008.950 36.175
2 6T 5 3T 2 

2 

Tamia Raymond933
SportsRock

9.375 8.650 9.4258.600 36.050
1 8 8 1 3 

3 

Bella Mia Rodriguez932
SportsRock

9.200 8.250 9.3009.075 35.825
4T 9 4 2 4 

4 

Emma Alt927
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.025 8.800 8.6509.100 35.575
7 4 2T 6 5 

5 

Riley Alt928
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.900 8.700 8.6009.100 35.300
8 6T 2T 7 6 

6 

Ruby Long913
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.300 8.825 8.3508.775 35.250
3 3 7 9 7 

7 

Kira Day918
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.475 8.950 8.8008.900 35.125
9 2 6 5 8 

8 

Arianna Burgess910
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.200 8.725 8.5008.200 34.625
4T 5 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: 8A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymn  FL L 109.300 27.600 27.325 27.325 27.050
11 1 1
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2021 Fall Gasparilla Invite Gym A
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: 8A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SportsRock S 109.675 27.900 27.050 26.800 27.925
11 1 1
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Women / 3A / L3A 8a  g1
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hadley Wilbur925
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.025 8.050 8.9258.800 34.800
2 5T 1 2 1 

1 

Franchesca Mota935
SportsRock

9.100 8.100 9.1008.425 34.725
1 4 3 1 2 

2 

Marwa Mohammad926
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 8.450 8.5008.300 34.250
3 1T 4 4 3 

3 

Chloe Cosentino924
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.700 8.450 8.8757.950 33.975
6 1T 6 3 4 

4 

Charlotte Bowman920
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.875 8.050 8.3508.600 33.875
4 5T 2 5 5 

5 

Lyla Mejia936
SportsRock

8.750 8.450 7.8008.050 33.050
5 1T 5 6 6 

6 
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Women / 3A / L3A 8a  g2
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Grieves938
SportsRock

9.275 9.000 8.8009.125 36.200
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Allyson Palosaari923
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.800 9.200 8.4508.175 34.625
3 1 4 5 2 

2 

Amesys Luna937
SportsRock

8.750 8.425 8.6758.750 34.600
4 5 2 3 3 

3 

Liberty Drane941
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.100 8.550 8.5758.025 34.250
2 4 5 4 4 

4 

Abigail Langlass919
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.650 8.700 8.3008.550 34.200
6 3 3 6 5 

5 

Daniella Chichetto921
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.675 8.350 8.7257.900 33.650
5 6 6 2 6 

6 
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 8A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymn  FL L 106.050 27.125 26.450 25.950 26.525
11 1 1
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 8A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SportsRock S 105.875 27.125 25.875 26.300 26.575
11 1 1
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Women / 4A / L4A 8a all
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aniyah Caraballo940
SportsRock

9.275 8.200 8.9008.750 35.125
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Bailey Santos939
SportsRock

8.900 8.175 8.3508.600 34.025
2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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